cast iron
Take-up Units Bearing Mounts
Order No. d1 for h6 l1 h1 l2 d2 d3 d4 d5 h2 l3 Weight
kg
L1869.012 12 60 102 40 29.0 10 M6x1 54 78 54 0.5
L1869.015 15 60 102 40 29.0 10 M6x1 54 78 54 0.5
L1869.017 17 60 102 40 29.0 10 M6x1 54 78 54 0.5
L1869.020 20 60 102 40 29.0 10 M6x1 54 78 54 0.5
L1869.025 25 68 125 51 34.0 12 M6x1 60 98 65 0.7
L1869.030 30 80 144 58 40.3 12 M6x1 70 117 72 1.2
L1869.035 35 90 161 66 48.0 15 M6x1 80 130 82 1.6
L1869.040 40 100 175 71 53.0 15 M6x1 88 144 87 2.0
L1869.045 45 108 181 72 57.2 15 M6x1 95 148 90 2.3
L1869.050 50 115 190 76 61.8 15 M6x1 100 157 94 2.7
L1869.055 55 130 219 86 69.0 16 M6x1 110 184 104 3.5
L1869.060 60 140 250 92 74.9 23 M6x1 120 202 118 4.2
Order No. w1 w2 w3 w4 w5 w6 w7
Dyn. radial load C
kN
max.